
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

THIRD PARTY RIGHT TO KNOW INSTRUCTORS REGISTERED WITH THE  
 MASSACHUSETTS DEPARTMENT OF LABOR STANDARDS FOR FY 2014  

 
 
 

Brassil, Janice       Registration No.:14-101 

101 Crane Road 
Brockton, MA  02302 
Tel.: (508) 583-2763        
E-mail address: Janb47889@aol.com 
 
 

Dresser, Todd H.        Registration No.:14-102 

24 Park Avenue 
Nashua, NH  03060 
Tel. (603) 321-0281 
E-mail address: t.dresser@comcast.net 
 
 

Fisher, Eric        Registration No.:14-103 

E-mail address: efisher@johnwfurrhassociates.com 
 
 

Furrh, John        Registration No.:14-104 

P.O. Box 105 
Swansea, MA  02777 
Tel. (508) 951-1290 
E-mail address: jfurrh@johnwfurrhassociates.com  
 
 

Anonymous        Registration No.:14-105 
    
 

LaPorte, Arthur       Registration No.:14-106 



Tel.: (617) 689-3098 
 
 
 

McIlvaine, Patricia       Registration No.:14-107 

99 Main Street 
Topsham, ME 04086 
Tel.: (207) 798-3785 
E-mail address: pat.mcilvaine@wright-pierce.com 
 
 

Olson, A. Leonard       Registration No.: 14-108 

41 Hawthorne Road 
Holbrook, MA  02343 
E-mail address: GSC1@comcast.net 
 
 

Ottavi, Dominic J.       Registration No.: 14-109 

CCMSI 
100 Quannapowitt Pkwy., Suite 201 
Wakefield, MA 01880 
Tel. (781) 683-1112 
E-mail address: dottavi@ccmsi.com 
 
 

Perkins, Kristin       Registration No.: 14-110 

645 County Street 
Suite 6B 
Taunton, MA  02780 
Tel. (508)824-4939 
E-mail address: kperkins@johnwfurrhassociates.com 
 
 

Pilibosian, Thomas       Registration No.: 14-111 

16 Dudley Avenue 
Whitinsville, MA  01588 
E-mail address: tpilibosian@msn.com 
 
 

Ritchie, William       Registration No.: 14-112 

Tel. (617) 898-4930 
 
 

Rossol, Monona       Registration No.: 14-113 

181 Thompson Street #23 
New York, NY  10012 



Tel. (212) 777-0062 
E-mail address: ACTSNYC@cs.com 
 
 

Smits, Susan S.        Registration No.:14-116 

5 Alfred Circle 
Bedford, MA  01730 
Tel.(781)275-6050 x348 
E-mail address: smits@mabbett.com 
 
 

Tetreault, Jennifer       Registration No.: 14-114 

55 Main Street   
Suite 5700 
Enfield, CT  06082 
Tel. (860) 253-0050 
E-mail address: jtetreault@hazcommpliance.com 
 
 

Wood, Stephen       Registration No.: 14-115 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NB: The contact information listed below each instructor’s name is based on what he or she 
requested to be made available.   


